Page 1 of 12 pages
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77      info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
Task no.: 123-31363.90.10 and ID no.: FC-OIML-15608-1 forcecertification.com/en/weighing
OIML Member State
Denmark
OIML Certificate No.
R76/2006-A-DK2-2023.09
OIML CERTIFICATE ISSUED UNDER SCHEME A

Load cell: 4 pcs. Vishay Tedea-Huntleigh Model 3510 or 4 pcs. Flintec type SLB or type
SB14
PU8000-1000 kg: Max1 = 600 kg, e1= 0.2 kg, Max2 = 1,000 kg, e2= 0.5 kg
Emax of load cell: 500 kg
PU8000-2000 kg: Max1 = 1,500 kg, e1= 0.5 kg, Max2 = 2,000 kg, e2= 1 kg
Emax of load cell: 1,000 kg
PU8000-3000 kg: Max = 3,000 kg, e1= 1 kg
Emax of load cell: 2,000 kg
See Figures 3 and 4.
PU9000 U-shaped platform
Construction in brief: All steel, surface mounted
Reduction ratio: 1
Junction box: Mounted in the platform
Load cell: 4 pcs. Vishay Tedea-Huntleigh Model 3510 or 4 pcs. Flintec type SLB or type
SB14
PU9000-1000 kg: Max1 = 600 kg, e1= 0.2 kg, Max2 = 1,000 kg, e2= 0.5 kg
Emax of load cell: 500 kg
PU9000-2000 kg: Max1 = 1,500 kg, e1= 0.5 kg, Max2 = 2,000 kg, e2= 1 kg
Emax of load cell: 1,000 kg
PU9000-3000 kg: Max = 3,000 kg, e1= 1kg
Emax of load cell: 2,000 kg
See Figure 5.
   OIML Certificate No.
   R76/2006-A-DK2-2023.09
Page 6 of 12 pages
PU9010 U-shaped platform
Construction in brief: All steel, surface mounted
Reduction ratio: 1
Junction box: Mounted in the platform
Load cell: 4 pcs. Vishay Tedea-Huntleigh Model 3510 or 4 pcs. Flintec type SLB or type
SB14
PU9010-1000 kg: Max1 = 600 kg, e1= 0.2 kg, Max2 = 1,000 kg, e2= 0.5 kg
Emax of load cell: 500 kg
PU9010-2000 kg: Max1 = 1,500 kg, e1= 0.5 kg, Max2 = 2,000 kg, e2= 1 kg
Emax of load cell: 1,000 kg
PU9010-3000 kg: Max = 3,000 kg, e1= 1 kg
Emax of load cell: 2,000 kg.
See Figure 6.
   OIML Certificate No.
   R76/2006-A-DK2-2023.09